Chennai=600112
Phn-42825049, 42826671, Cen-2067 , 6671

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 2637 Sf 48239019 18 % 9 nos 317.80 2,860.20
Sub - Total 9 nos 2,860.20

CGST 257.42
SGST 257.42

Round Off (-)0.04
INR Three Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five Only TOTAL 3,375.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 514.84257.429%257.429%2,860.20
Total 514.84257.42257.422,860.20

TAX Amount: INR Five Hundred Fourteen and Eighty Four paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and

[...]

Chennai=600112
Phn-42825049, 42826671, Cen-2067 , 6671

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 2637 Sf 48239019 18 % 9 nos 317.80 2,860.20
Sub - Total 9 nos 2,860.20

CGST 257.42
SGST 257.42

Round Off (-)0.04
INR Three Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five Only TOTAL 3,375.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 514.84257.429%257.429%2,860.20
Total 514.84257.42257.422,860.20

TAX Amount: INR Five Hundred Fourteen and Eighty Four paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and